
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
21 
33 

121 
39 

17X 
77X 

45 

Name 
Logan Ebbert 
Jack Speth 
Ayden Kim 
Kennedy Sheridan 
Lucca LoDico 
Emerson Mechelke 
Aaron Mendez 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.466 
0.624 

19.761 
32.265 
32.594 
33.197 

Total Tm 
9:54.868 
9:55.334 
9:55.492 

10:14.629 
10:27.133 
10:27.462 
10:28.065 

Best Tm 
47.636 
47.565 
47.526 
49.443 
49.866 
50.008 
50.091 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/22/2023 3:53:27 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

0.466 

Avg. Speed 

47.204 

Best Lap Tm 

47.526 

Best Speed 

49.236 

Best Lap by 

121 - Ayden Kim 

 

Winter Race #6 

02 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:37:22 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

1/22/2023 15:15 


