

## Winter Race #6

Main

02 JR1 Novice

Sorted on Laps

C	W Short Track 0.650 miles

1/22/2023 15:15

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:37:22

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
1	21	Logan Ebbert	12		9:54.868	47.636	
2	33	Jack Speth	12	0.466	9:55.334	47.565	
3	121	Ayden Kim	12	0.624	9:55.492	47.526	
4	39	Kennedy Sheridan	12	19.761	10:14.629	49.443	
5	17X	Lucca LoDico	12	32.265	10:27.133	49.866	
6	77X	Emerson Mechelke	12	32.594	10:27.462	50.008	
7	45	Aaron Mendez	12	33.197	10:28.065	50.091	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
0.466	47.204	47.526	49.236	121 - Ayden Kim		
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E						

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association

Printed: 1/22/2023 3:53:27 PM